

## DATA SHEET

	HARRIS & JAMES UNIT 1, COMMON LANE BECCLES NR34 9BN  <a href="https://harrisandjames.com/">https://harrisandjames.com/</a>	Brand	H&J
		Issued/Printed	11/10/2023
		Requested by:	Dom - CLF
		Status	Active

<b>Product Description:</b>	<b>Marvellous Milk - single farm 40% 86g x10</b>
<b>Product Code:</b>	<b>10003</b>
<b>Serving Size (g):</b>	<b>43</b>
<b>Individual Pack Size (g/kg):</b>	<b>86</b>
<b>Individual Pack Barcode</b>	<b>5060623840174</b>
<b>Qty per Outer</b>	<b>10</b>
<b>Outer Pack Barcode</b>	<b>15060623840171</b>
<b>Product Type</b>	<b>Ambient</b>

### FURTHER PRODUCT INFORMATION (if applicable)

	0
--	---

### INGREDIENT DECLARATION

INGREDIENTS: Cocoa mass (cocoa beans, cocoa butter), sugar, whole MILK powder, emulsifier (sunflower lecithin).

### ALLERGEN DECLARATION

For Allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in BOLD text.

### MAY CONTAIN STATEMENT

May contain traces of GLUTEN, TREE NUTS & PEANUTS.

### NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

		<b>per 100g</b>
<b>Energy</b>	Kj/Kcal	2306 / 553
<b>Protein</b>	g	8.4
<b>Carbohydrate</b>	g	51
<b>of which sugars</b>	g	46
<b>Fat</b>	g	35
<b>of which saturates</b>	g	22
<b>Trans Fat</b>	g	0
<b>Fibre</b>	g	2.9
<b>Salt</b>	g	0.3
<b>Sodium</b>	g	0.12

### PRODUCT SUITABILITY

Vegetarians	No
Vegans	No
Halal (certified)	No
Kosher (certified)	No
Contains Alcohol	No

### RECOMMENDED STORAGE CONDITIONS

Store in a cool dry place